Agreement to receive the entire Consideration and also all Extras and Deposits 
from the ALLOTTEES and the ALLOTTEES has satisfied himself about such 
rights of the Promoter. 

SCHEDULE- “A” 

PART-I 
(Said property) 

ALL THAT piece and parcel of land containing an area of 311.78 (Three Hundred Eleven point 

Seven Eight)Decimal, more or less, situated at Mouza- Langalberia out of which 1)35.64 

Decimals, more or less, is comprised in R.S. & L.R. Dag No. 784 under L.R. Khatian Nos. 1303, 

2)19.31 Decimals is comprised in R.S. & L.R. Dag No. 785 under L.R.